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SWEET SOUR SHRIMP
SHRIMP KEW
CASHEW SHRIMP
KUNG PAO SHRIMP
HUNAN SHRIMP
SZECHUAN SHRIMP
PHAD THAI SHRIMP
SHRIMP FRIED RICE
SHRIMP LO MEIN
SHRIMP STRING BEAN

PORK ENTREES (LUNCH)

SWEET SOUR PORK
HUNAN PORK
SZECHUAN PORK
PORK FRIED RICE

BEEF ENTREES (LUNCH)

BEEF WITH GREEN PEPPER
BEEF WITH BROCCOLI
MONGOLIAN BEEF

HUNAN BEEF

SZECHUAN BEEF

BEEF WITH RICE NOODLES
BEEF LO MEIN

~a HOT & SPICY
All entrees served with steamed rice

SEAFOOD ENTREES (LUNCH)

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.50
$7.50
$8.00
$8.50

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.00

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

F ¢ ¢ ¢ F PP

"

¢

CHICKEN ENTREES (LUNCH)

SWEET SOUR CHICKEN
MOO GOO GAI PAN
CHICKEN WITH SNOW PEAS
TERIYAKI CHICKEN
BROCCOLI CHICKEN
CASHEW CHICKEN

STIR FRIED CHICKEN
ALMOND BONELESS CHICKEN
KUNG PAO CHICKEN
GENERAL CHICKEN

HOT PEPPER CHICKEN
HUNAN CHICKEN
SZECHUAN CHICKEN
ISLAND WOK CHICKEN
MARK PI'S CHICKEN
CRISPY CHICKEN

LEMON CHICKEN

CHICKEN WITH RICE NOODLES
PHAD THAI CHICKEN
CHICKEN LO MEIN
CHICKEN FRIED RICE
CHICKEN CHOP SUEY
CHICKEN STRING BEAN
SESAME CHICKEN

~a HOT et SPICY
All entrees served with steamed rice

$6.50
$6.50
$7.00
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$7.00
$6.50
$7.00
$7.00
$6.50
$6.50
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$6.50
$7.50
$6.50
$6.00
$6.50
$7.50
$7.00
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WELCOME

We would like to take this opportunity to thank you for visiting Mark Pi%s.

We offer delicious Chinese cuising in a setting your entire family can enjoy. From the
spicy hot Szechuan dishes of western China to the milder mandarin favorites of the
north, each entree is prepared fresh and espedally for you.

The menu is extensive and perhaps you are unfamiliar with many of the names and
ingredients you find here. Our servers can answer your questions or offer assistance
in making food and beverage selections. We are eager to assist you in every way
possible o make this a3 memorable meal,
“Dine like an emperor™  Mark Pi

HOURS OF OPERATION
Lunch Hours:
Tues. - Fri. : 11:30 am - 3:00 pm
Dinner Hours:
Tues. - Thurs.: 4:00 pm - 9:30 pm

Friday: 4:00 pm - 10:30 pm
Saturday: 12:00 noon - 10:30 pm
Sunday: 12:30 pm - 9:30 pm

32730 Walker Rd., C4

Avon Lake, Ohio 44012
(440) 930-2623

www.markpi.com
SPECIALS (LUNCH)
HAPPY FAMILY $8.00
COMB. FRIED RICE $7.00
COMB. LO MEIN $7.50
VEGETABLES (LUNCH)
VEGETABLE DELUXE $6.00
~a WA LA STRING BEAN $7.00
VEGETABLE LO MEIN $6.00
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE $6.00

~a HOT & SPICY

All entrees served with steamed rice
Plain fried Rice, brown rice substitutions add ¢.50
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CHICKEN ENTREES

Sweet Sour Chicken
Chicken with Snow Peas
Moo Goo Gai Pan

Teriyaki Chicken

Broccoli Chicken

Cashew Chicken

Chicken with String Beans
Mandarin Almond Chicken
Stir Fried Chicken

Garlic Chicken

Almond Boneless Chicken
Pineapple Chicken

Lemon Chicken

Crispy Chicken

Island Wok Chicken

Hot Pepper Chicken

Kung Pao Chicken

Hunan Chicken

Szechuan Chicken

SEAFOOD ENTREES

Sweet Sour Shrimp
Shrimp Kew

Shrimp Lobster Sauce
Cashew Shrimp
Teriyaki Shrimp
Garlic Shrimp

Kung Pao Shrimp
Hunan Shrimp
Szechuan Shrimp
Kung Pao Scallop
Sauteed Scallop
Garlic Scallop
Szechuan Scallop
Shrimp String Beans

BEEF ENTREES

Beef with Green Pepper
Beef with Broccoli
Garlic Beef

Mongolian Beef

Stir Fried Beef

Kung Pao Beef

Hot Pepper Beef

Hunan Beef

Szechuan Beef

Beef with Snow Peas

PORK ENTREES
Ma Po Tofu

Sweet Sour Pork
BBQ Pork with Vegetables
Hunan Pork
Szechuan Pork
~a HOT & SPICY

All entrees served with steamed rice

THAI ENTREES

& RED Curry Chicken $13.00
Beef $14.00 Shrimp $15.00
- Green Curry Chicken $13.00
Beef $14.00 Shrimp $15.00
~a  Siam Curry Chicken $13.00
Beef $14.00 Shrimp $15.00
& Khing Curry Chicken $13.00
Beef $14.00  Shrimp $15.00
7 Hot Curry Chicken $12.00
Beef $13.00 Shrimp $14.00
& Hot Curry Noodle Soup
Chicken $10.00 Pork $10.00 Shrimp %$11.00
~a  Phad Thai Chicken $12.00
Beef $13.00 Shrimp $14.00 Veg $11.00
CHEF'S SPECIALS
Asparagus Chicken $13.00
Shrimp $15.00
Triple Delight $13.00
Happy Family $13.00
Double Deluxe $13.00
Empress Chicken $12.00
Shrimp $13.00
~  Sesame Chicken $12.00
Shrimp $13.00
General Chicken $12.00
- Mark Pi’s Orange Chicken $12.00
Shrimp $13.00
Seafood Delight $16.00
& Mary’s Special Chicken $12.00
~a Marlar Chicken $11.00
- Honey Ginger Chicken $12.00
& Singapore Noodles $13.00
Crispy Duck $15.00
& Crispy Sesame Chicken $12.00

NOODLES & FRIED RICE
~« RICE NOODLES

Enn, napa. cabbage, carrols, bean sprouls, sriow peas and nee noodles in lot spiey ght lrown sauce

SHRIMP BEEF CHICKEN VEGETABLES
$13.00  $12.00 $11.00 $10.00
FRIED RICE

Rice stir-tnedwith gy, peas and camols withy our choice of meat!

GURRY CHICKEN COMB.  SHRIMP BEEF  CGHICKEN PORK  VEGETABLES

$11.00  $1200  $1200 $11.00  $1000  $10.00
LO MEIN

Dur trestnaodles tossed witly origntal vegetables and meat, stirfned to perection

GURRY GHICKEN COMB.  SHRIMP BEEF  GHICKEN PORK  VEGETABLES
$12.00 $13.00 $13.00 $12.00 $11.00 $11.00 $10.00

CHOP SUEY (RICE) & CHOW MEIN {FRIED NOODLES)

SHRIMP BEEF CHICKEN VEGETABLES
$13.00 $12.00 $11.00 $9.00

~a HOT &t SPICY
All entrees served with steamed rice
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APPETIZERS

STEAMED DUMPLINGS (8) $7.00
Minced parkwith vegetables
SWEET SOUR WONTON (10) $4.00
SESAME WONTON (10) $5.00
BEEF STICKS (3) $5.00
VEGETABLE EGG ROLL $2.00
PORK EGG ROLL $2.00
CRAB RANGOON (5) $4.00
BBQ RIBS (3) $5.00
SHRIMP SPRING ROLL $2.20
POT STICKERS (8) $7.00
Minced pork with vegetables
Teriyaki Chicken Sticks (3) $4.00
EGG DROP SOUP $1.50
WONTON SOUP $2.00
HOT AND SOUR SOUP $2.00
VEGETABLE SOUP $2.00
CHICKEN NOODLE souUP $2.00
HOUSE SOUP (Shrimp, Chicken, Snow Crah) $3.00
SIZZLING RICE SOUP FOR TWO (Shrimp, Chicken) $8.00
MOO SHU DISHES
Bhreddsd vegetables and egg, with your chowe of category, sauteed n-specal light brown savee
Sentad with four pancakes and Hot Sin sauce
PORK SHRIMP BEEF CHIGKEN VEGETABLES
$12.00 $13.00 $13.00 $12.00 $11.00
VEGETABLE ENTREES
SESAME TOFU $11.00
Pan fried with vegetables i sesame sause
TOFU DELIGHT $11.00
With Chinese vegetables in hot spicy sauce
MA LA STRING BEANS $11.00
Fresh string beans and onions stir-fried,
spiced with hot peppers and garlic in fiot
light brown sauce
VEGETABLE DELUXE $9.00
Mexed Chinese vegetables sauteed in brown
salce
HUNAN VEGETABLE $9.00
Muxed vegetables in hot brown sauce
SZECHUAN BROCCOLI $10.00
Broceali and other vegetables in hot
Szechuan sauce
CURRY TOFU $11.00

Fan fried tofu with vegetables in-hat curry
salce

~a HOT &z SPICY
All entrees served with steamed rice
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