SEAFOOD ENTREES (LUNCH)

SWEET SOUR SHRIMP	\$8.00
SHRIMP KEW	\$8.00
CASHEW SHRIMP	\$8.00
KUNG PAO SHRIMP	\$8.00
HUNAN SHRIMP	\$8.00
SZECHUAN SHRIMP	\$8.00
PHAD THAI SHRIMP	\$8.50
SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$7.50
SHRIMP LO MEIN	\$8.00
SHRIMP STRING BEAN	\$8.50

PORK ENTREES (LUNCH)

SWEET SOUR PORK	\$6.50
HUNAN PORK	\$6.50
SZECHUAN PORK	\$6.50
PORK FRIED RICE	\$6.00

BEEF ENTREES (LUNCH)

BEEF WITH GREEN PEPPER	\$7.50
BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$7.50
MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$7.50
HUNAN BEEF	\$7.50
SZECHUAN BEEF	\$7.50
BEEF WITH RICE NOODLES	\$7.50
BEEF LO MEIN	\$7.50

CHICKEN ENTREES (LUNCH)

SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$6.50
MOO GOO GAI PAN	\$6.50
CHICKEN WITH SNOW PEAS	\$7.00
TERIYAKI CHICKEN	\$6.50
BROCCOLI CHICKEN	\$6.50
CASHEW CHICKEN	\$6.50
STIR FRIED CHICKEN	\$6.50
ALMOND BONELESS CHICKEN	\$7.00
KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$6.50
GENERAL CHICKEN	\$7.00
HOT PEPPER CHICKEN	\$7.00
HUNAN CHICKEN	\$6.50
SZECHUAN CHICKEN	\$6.50
ISLAND WOK CHICKEN	\$7.00
MARK PI'S CHICKEN	\$7.00
CRISPY CHICKEN	\$7.00
LEMON CHICKEN	\$7.00
CHICKEN WITH RICE NOODLES	\$6.50
PHAD THAI CHICKEN	\$7.50
CHICKEN LO MEIN	\$6.50
CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$6.00
CHICKEN CHOP SUEY	\$6.50
CHICKEN STRING BEAN	\$7.50
SESAME CHICKEN	\$7.00

THOT BE SPICY

All entrees served with steamed rice



WELCOME

We would like to take this opportunity to thank you for visiting Mark Pi's. We offer delicious Chinese cuisine, in a setting your entire family can enjoy. From the spicy hot Szechuan dishes of western China to the milder mandarin favorites of the north, each entree is prepared fresh and especially for you.

The menu is extensive and perhaps you are unfamiliar with many of the names and ingredients you find here. Our servers can answer your questions or offer assistance in making food and beverage selections. We are eager to assist you in every way possible to make this a memorable meal.

"Dine like an emperor" Mark Pi

HOURS OF OPERATION

Lunch Hours:

Tues. - Fri.: 11:30 am - 3:00 pm

Dinner Hours:

Tues. - Thurs.: 4:00 pm - 9:30 pm
Friday: 4:00 pm - 10:30 pm
Saturday: 12:00 noon - 10:30 pm
Sunday: 12:30 pm - 9:30 pm

32730 Walker Rd., C-4 Avon Lake, Ohio 44012 (440) 930-2623

www.markpi.com

SPECIALS (LUNCH)

HAPPY FAMILY	\$8.00
COMB. FRIED RICE	\$7.00
COMB. LO MEIN	\$7.50

VEGETABLES (LUNCH)

VEGETABLE DELUXE	\$6.00
MA LA STRING BEAN	\$7.00
VEGETABLE LO MEIN	\$6.00
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	\$6.00

HOT & SPICY

All entrees served with steamed rice Plain fried Rice, brown rice substitutions add \$.50

00

All entrees served with steamed rice

CHICKEN ENTREES		THAI ENTREES	APPETIZERS
Sweet Sour Chicken	\$11.00	RED Curry Chicken \$13.00	
Chicken with Snow Peas	\$11.00	Beef \$14.00 Shrimp \$15.00	STEAMED DUMPLINGS (8) \$7
Moo Goo Gai Pan	\$11.00	Green Curry Chicken \$13.00	Minced pork with vegetables
Teriyaki Chicken	\$11.00	Beef \$14.00 Shrimp \$15.00	SWEET SOUR WONTON (10) \$4
Broccoli Chicken	\$12.00	Siam Curry Chicken \$13.00	
Cashew Chicken	\$11.00	Beef \$14.00 Shrimp \$15.00	SESAME WONTON (10)
Chicken with String Beans	\$12.00	Khing Curry Chicken \$13.00	BEEF STICKS (3) \$8
Mandarin Almond Chicken	\$11.00	Beef \$14.00 Shrimp \$15.00	VEGETABLE EGG ROLL \$2
Stir Fried Chicken	\$11.00	Hot Curry Chicken \$12.00	PORK EGG ROLL \$2
Garlic Chicken	\$11.00	Beef \$13.00 Shrimp \$14.00	CRAB RANGOON (5) \$4
Almond Boneless Chicken	\$12.00	Hot Curry Noodle Soup	And the second s
Pineapple Chicken	\$11.00	Chicken \$10.00 Pork \$10.00 Shrimp \$11.00	BBQ RIBS (3)
Lemon Chicken	\$12.00	Phad Thai Chicken \$12.00	SHRIMP SPRING ROLL \$2
Crispy Chicken	\$12.00	Beef \$13.00 Shrimp \$14.00 Veg \$11.00	POT STICKERS (8) \$7
		Deer \$13.00 Silling \$14.00 veg \$11.00	Minced pork with vegetables
Island Wok Chicken	\$12.00	CHEF'S SPECIALS	Teriyaki Chicken Sticks (3)
Hot Pepper Chicken	\$12.00	Asparagus Chicken \$13.00	
Kung Pao Chicken	\$11.00	Shrimp \$15.00	
Hunan Chicken	\$11.00	Triple Delight \$13.00	SOUPS
Szechuan Chicken	\$11.00	Happy Family \$13.00	
SEAFOOD ENTREES		Double Deluxe \$13.00	EGG DROP SOUP \$1.
Sweet Sour Shrimp	\$13.00		WONTON SOUP \$2
Shrimp Kew	\$13.00	Shrimp \$13.00	
Shrimp Lobster Sauce	\$13.00	Sesame Chicken \$12.00	VEGETABLE SOUP \$2.
Cashew Shrimp	\$13.00	Shrimp \$13.00	CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP \$2.
Teriyaki Shrimp	\$13.00	General Chicken \$12.00	HOUSE SOUP (Shrimp, Chicken, Snow Crab) \$3.
Garlic Shrimp	\$13.00	Mark Pi's Orange Chicken \$12.00	SIZZLING RICE SOUP FOR TWO (Shrimp, Chicken) \$8.
Kung Pao Shrimp	\$13.00	Shrimp \$13.00	The second secon
Hunan Shrimp	\$13.00	Seafood Delight \$16.00	MOO ZHU DISHES
Szechuan Shrimp	\$13.00	Mary's Special Chicken \$12.00	Shredded vegetables and egg, with your choice of category, sauteed in special light brown sauce
Kung Pao Scallop	\$15.00	Marlar Chicken \$11.00	Sent ed. with four pancakes and Hot Sin sauce
Sauteed Scallop	\$15.00	Honey Ginger Chicken \$12.00	PORK SHRIMP BEEF CHICKEN VEGETABLES
Garlic Scallop	\$15.00	Singapore Noodles \$13.00	\$12.00 \$13.00 \$13.00 \$12.00 \$11.00
Szechuan Scallop	\$15.00	Crispy Duck \$15.00	VEGETGOLE ENTOCCE
Shrimp String Beans	\$14.00	Crispy Sesame Chicken \$12.00	VEGETABLE ENTREES
The state of the s	S. C. 11.0-C.		SESAME TOFU \$11
BEEF ENTREES	***	NOODLES & FRIED RICE	Pan fried with vegetables in sesame sauce TOFU DELIGHT \$11
Beef with Green Pepper	\$12.00	RICE NOODLES	
Beef with Broccoli	\$13.00	Egg, napa, cabbage, carrots, bean sprouts, snow peas and noe noodles in hot sprcy light brown sauce	With Chinese vegetables in hot spicy sauce. MA LA STRING BEANS \$11
Garlic Beef	\$12.00	SHRIMP BEEF CHICKEN VEGETABLES	Fresh string beans and onions stir-fried,
Mongolian Beef	\$12.00	\$13.00 \$12.00 \$11.00 \$10.00	spiced with hot peppers and garlic in hot
Stir Fried Beef	\$12.00		light brown sauce:
Kung Pao Beef	\$12.00	FRIED RICE	VEGETABLE DELUXE \$
Hot Pepper Beef	\$13.00	Rice stin-thed with egg, peas and carrots with your choice of meat!	Mixed Chinese vegetables sauteed in brown
Hunan Beef	\$12.00	CURRY CHICKEN COMB. SHRIMP BEEF CHICKEN PORK VEGETABLES \$11.00 \$12.00 \$12.00 \$11.00 \$10.00 \$9.00	sauce
Szechuan Beef	\$12.00	Strategic Strategic Westerland Strategic Strat	→ HUNAN VEGETABLE \$5
Beef with Snow Peas	\$12.00	LO MEIN	Mixed vegetables in hot brown sauce
		Our fresh noodles tossed with oriental vegetables and meat, stir-fried to perfection	SZECHUAN BROCCOLI \$10
PORK ENTREES		CURRY CHICKEN COMB. SHRIMP BEEF CHICKEN PORK VEGETABLES	Broccoli and other vegetables in hot
Ma Po Tofu	\$11.00	\$12.00 \$13.00 \$13.00 \$12.00 \$11.00 \$11.00	Szechuan sauce
Sweet Sour Pork	\$11.00	CHOP SUEY (RICE) & CHOW MEIN (FRIED NOODLES)	CURRY TOFU \$11
BBQ Pork with Vegetables	\$11.00	SHRIMP BEEF CHICKEN VEGETABLES	Pan fried tofu with vegetables in hot curry
Hunan Pork	\$11.00	\$13.00 \$12.00 \$11.00 \$9.00	sauce
Szechuan Pork	\$11.00	ψισου ψιείου ψιτίου φοίου	
→ HOT & SPICY		◆ HOT & SPICY	→ HOT & SPICY